AUBEAXZMESFFR

SM7EE (20255 F) LEH8

seBR—ER

[BRZ] & & [ B K % [FF] A = % [BH & & |
(55 F]

100m
1. 10.86 +1.1 HaKAEA 3 ERRERETES 7.12 L
2. 10.97 -0.2 REEUK 3 ERREREFES 7.12 Ll
3. 11.23 +1.4 R E# 2 BERREREFES 7.12 L
4., 11.25 +1.5 &=L 1 ELUESKEAERITX FEs 5.4 Ll
5. 11.28 -0.3 REHRR 2  SE1oELREEFES 4.12 L
6. 11.59 +1.8 PIARA 1 ELUESKEAERITX FEs 5.4 Ll
7. 11.60 +1.8 FIZNN 3 ERRERETER 7.12 L
8. 11.86 +0.4 TER4E 1 BERREREFES 7.12 Ll
9. 1190 +1.2 HeRIREE 2 ERRERETER 7.12 L
10. 11.93 +0.8 FrRERFAZE 1 FELESEHMER - SRARERR 5.29 Ll
11. 11.95 +0.1 KK E 2 ERRERETER 7.12 L
12. 11.95 +2.0 SIABEA 1 EREREFES 7.12 Ll
13. 11.96 +0.9 REE% 2  E1oELBREEFES 4.12 L
14. 11.99 +1.5 KTHX 1 H1EELBEFRS 4.12 Ll
15. 12.01 +0.8 KHE P& 1 S$1EELEBREFS 4.12 L
16. 12.01 +1.0 aAEE 2  SE1EELREEFES 4.12 Ll
17. 12.07 -2.3 EKIEE 2 @RSz EReA 5.10 L
18. 12.08 -1.6 mEEt 2 @Al ERAR 5.10 Ll
19. 12.09 +0.7 EAXH 1 S$1EELEBREFS 4.12 L
20. 12.09 -2.1 REREASSL 3 fRRIZEMAAR 5.10 L
21. 12.11 0.0 D FIE 1 BERRERFETFES 7.12 L
22. 12.19 +0.8 SHEAE 1 SE1EELEREFS 4.12 Ll
23. 12.19 -1.6 WIRFL 3 @RSz ERSA 5.10 L
24. 12.25 +0.6 FaCfEKRER 1 ERREREFE=S 7.12 L
25. 12.26 +1.1 NIB 3 H1EELUBEEFES 4.12 L
26. 12.27 -1.4 REEX 2  fERIZEMAAR 5.10 L
27. 12.28 +0.5 [iiz] A= 1 S$1EELEREFS 4.12 L
28. 12.34 +1.0 [REF]H 1 ERREREFES 7.12 L
29. 12.39 +0.9 BRI 1 BEREHEFES 7.12 L
30. 12.43 +0.8 L EEEH 1 FEILESEHAE - RARERR 5.29 L
31. 12.89 0.0 BHIRE 3 fmAlsZ B 5.10 L
200m
1. 22.19 +1.6 R E# 2 [ELESEIREK 5.31 L
2. 2262 -1.4 HFaAXAEE 3 RELUEBEFE 6.29 L
3. 22.76 +0.8 REHIR 2 [EILRiEFIE 6.29 L
300m
1. 35.42 REHRIR 2 BERREREFERR 7.13 L
2. 36.94 FiZ NN 3 ERREREFES 7.13 L
3. 37.18 R Efd 2 BERAREREFESR 7.13 FElLL
4. 37.59 AIEHRE 1 REWLSESFE 6.28 L
5. 37.78 =]l 3 HE10ELUEBREFES 4.13 Ll
6. 38.34 FrREFNZE 1 Si1EELEBEFS 4.13 L
7. 39.41 SEKIEE 2 BERRERETERR 7.13 L
8. 39.47 MNELPN 1 F1EELEEFS 4.13 L
9, 40.59 AEE 1 REWLEEFE 6.28 Ll
400m
1. 50.67 REHIR 2 mAlszEReA 5.10 L
2. 51.56 NN 3 REHm=3Rxht 4.26 L
3. 52.93 JIABER 3 MEWREFE 6.28 L
4. 53.40 HERIRES 2 {RATSZEBHAMAR 5.10 fELL
5. 53.97 AIEHREZ 1 f@RTsZEREA 5.10 L
6. 54.53 FNEHARHA 1 {@ATSCER R 5.10 fELL
7. 55.07 DI 1 RELUESEHA - SRRERT 5.29 L
8. 55.27 STOBEA 1 fERIZEREA 5.10 L
9. 55.45 FrREFNZE 1 RELUESEHA - SRRERT 5.29 L
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10.
11.

©
o
o
3

[y
N2 O PRXNU R WN

1500m

WoeNOUhWNE

56.98
57.85

1.57.90
1.59.03

1.59.95
2.00.00
2.03.11
2.03.84
2.07.29
2.09.92
2.10.13
2.15.46
2.16.81
2.26.84

3.58.11
3.59.00

4.01.43
4.01.97

4.02.71
4.03.77
4.04.41
4.06.72
4.07.82
4.09.56
4.11.37
4.12.76
4.13.14
4.14.32
4.16.60
4.17.17
4.20.16
4.20.88
4.21.19
4.26.84
4.27.32
4.27.87
4.30.67
4.36.50
4.40.63
4.42.12
4.46.88
5.00.27
5.20.25

8.39.87
8.41.30
8.49.35
8.51.07
8.52.63
8.58.00
9.00.05
9.02.15
9.07.24
9.10.52
9.16.69
9.20.01
9.22.08
9.23.25
9.24.04
9.24.69
9.25.00

AXH &
L

=EIEHh
JNARBEAR
FRERK
{ERERERED
EEAE
HiE 1%
REEREA
BREE
EAH
LB AT
K&

JNARRAR
YN
HAFAE
AR
=EIEH
JNARBER
ARAHEAT
BEAH
FEERAE
{ERERERED
FA
IWMAER
TU75RA
FREARK
HEE X
ERKIE
TRBE
EErE
N5
AIE B2
BFREEL
FEEEREA
EHINE
HRRITHE
LSRR ES
Lol
FREINZE
LA

AL
AAHER
AR
EEp3A0T]
AR
izpetic]
AR
R A
P7TRA
BE
mEAE
RETE(E
{RBFAA
FRAE
IR
RS
AU B

= =

P HEPFHEFENRFRRPRWWRFREWN

R HF R RFERERERNFEFRNFFWOFRFRPRRARNREFNMNONNNNONONDWON

HNHERFRERREERRNNENONNDNDN

] LR 1
ELLRSHHA - SRR

]| LR BRAA - SRR
F1EmELREHES
fERTSZEBHAR

] LIRS
fERTSZEBHRAAR
fRRTSZEBHA
F1EELREHRS
EXRBRETER
F1OELREHS
S1EELREHES
Sl LREHS
fRRTSZEBHMA

] LR 1

] LR 1

] LR 1
S1EELREHES

L =8B
S1EELREHES
F1EELRLHFS
S1EELREHES
F1EELREHFS
F2mEmERRIER T RS
F1EELREHFS
S1EELREHES
F1EELREHFS
S1EELREHES
F1EELREHFS
S1EELREHES
F1EELREHFS
S1EE LREHES
sE2mErmEGRIER ST RS
S1EE LREHES
F1EELRLHFS
S1EE LREHES
F1EELRLHFS
S1EE LREHES
F1EELRLEHFS
S1EELREHES
F&HI—/)VUL - SRR
] LR ERAK - SRR
E LR SHHA - SRR

F1EELREHES
F1EELREHFES
F1EELREHES
F1EELREHFES
F1EELREHES
£1EERV S 5RIERTERS
F1EAERV S 5RIER KRS
F1EELREHFES
F1EAERV S 5RIER KRS
ERREGERTER
F£1EAERV S 5RIER KRS
ERREGEERTER
F£1EAERV S 5RIER KRS
F2hIErmmhEG RIER SRS
F1EELREHES
£1EERV S 5RIERTERS
F£1EAERV S 5RIER KRS
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6.28
5.29

5.29
4.13
5.10
5.30
5.10
5.10
4.13
7.12
4.13
4.13
4.13
5.10

6.28
6.28
6.28
4.12
4.26
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
6.14
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
6.14
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.20
5.30
5.30

4.13
4.13
4.13
4.13
4.13
5.17
5.17
4.13
5.17
7.12
5.17
7.12
5.17
6.14
4.13
5.17
5.17

i [N]
L

i [N]
L
i [N]
L
i [N]
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
AR
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
k=)
L
L

(e L
L
(e L
L
i [N
[ZES
[ZES
L
[ZES
L
[ZES
L
[ZES
AR
i [N
[SES
[ZES



18. 9.25.77
19. 9.29.39
20. 9.32.40
21. 9.34.28
22. 9.36.59
23. 9.39.24
24, 9.43.49
25. 9.49.70
26. 10.03.39
27. 11.52.74
5000m
1. 13.59.94
2. 14.56.42
3. 15.04.57
4, 15.10.78
5. 15.25.22
6. 15.47.61
7. 15.50.23
8. 15.51.00
9. 15.51.09
10. 15.58.14
11. 15.58.17
12. 16.01.05
13. 16.01.10
14. 16.12.40
15. 16.14.52
16. 16.20.01
17. 16.22.64
18. 16.29.48
19. 16.33.93
20. 16.34.99
21. 16.43.55
22. 16.50.26
23. 17.09.49
24, 17.13.69
25. 17.14.14
26. 17.16.23
27. 17.23.49
28. 17.24.22
10000m
1. 32.37.21
2. 32.56.11
3. 33.52.64
5000mwW
1. 24.20.63
2. 25.50.57
3. 30.37.91

110mJH (0.991/9.14m)

1. 15.85 -1.0
2. 19.15 +0.8
3. 21.34 +1.6
110mH (1.067/9.14m)
1. 15.98 +0.6
2. 16.21 +1.6
3. 18.93 +0.1
4. 21.53 +0.7
5. 23.79 +1.1
300mH
1. 42.25

EHINE
HEE 1%
IIMRER
WEBR
PEHEEA
BREL
R
LA ES
E RS
KRNAE

E—%— AboY
AR
BEXA
ARAHET
NIZARRAR
AR
FE

AFFIIER
g %
R
MU75RA
=%t

R 5
Utpaw re2t)
LN== Y]
[EHTME
SEHIEIR

YRR RER
{EEREFKA
FERKIE

IWWMAER
EHSE
BREE
STRBE
A B&
NEFEE
FEAzEH
HRERIHE

BEAA
AR
AAHETT

EHEIX
AR HE
RREREA

R K&
1S FIAE
REIRZE

R K&
INLB)Z 8
1S FIAa
L
TRE#RZE

N2 8

H PR EFERRPR,NNRERPR P

FNWHEFRRE FRPRRFRWNRPERNOFERNNMNNONNNNNNWW

w N

-

=== W

3

w2mEmmERRIER T RS
ERREGERTER
F£1EAERV S 5RIER KRS
S1EmELREHES
F1EAERV S 5 RIER KRS
F2hIEmmhEG RIER SRS
F£1EAERV S 5RIER KRS
F2hIErEmhEG RIER SRS
F1EAERV S 5 RIER KRS
EXRBRETER

] LIRS
S1mEmhERRIER RS
F1mErmmERRIER T RS
S1mEmHERRIER RS
F1mErmmhERRIER T RS
] LR 1
F1mEmmERRIER T RS
EXRBRETER
F1mEmmERRIER T RS
g2mEmmERRIER RS
F1mErmmhEGRIERTERS
S1mEmHERRIER T RS
] L LR 1

] LR 1
F1mErmmhERGRIERTERS
] LR 1
F1mErmmhERGRIERTERS
] LR 1

] L LR 1

fERTSZEPHA

TIPSR NS

] LR 1

TIPSR NS

fERTSZEBHA

fRRTSZEBFRA

fERTSZEBHA

fRRTSZEBFRA

fERTSZEBHA

]| LR 1
] L IR 1
]| LR 1

]| IR S AHE A
] LR S
]| IR S AHE A

ERRERERTER
ERRERERTES
ERRERERTER

] L IR B
] LR S
] LR ERAIK - SRR
ELLRSHBHA - SRR
] LR BRAA - SRR

ERREGEERTER
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6.14
7.12
5.17
4.13
5.17
6.14
5.17
6.14
5.17
7.12

5.30
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
6.27
5.10
7.12
5.10
6.14
5.10
5.10
6.27
6.27
5.10
6.27
5.10
6.27
6.27
5.10
5.10
6.27
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10

6.28
6.28
6.28

5.29
5.29
5.29

7.13
7.13
7.13

5.31
5.31
5.30
5.30
5.30

7.12

PN
L
[ZES
L
[ZES
AR
[ZES
AR
[ZES

L

L
L
L

(e L
L
(e L

L
(e L
L

(e L
L
(e L
L
i [N]

L



400mH
1.
2.

3000m

VoeNouhwNE

4%x100mR
1.

2.
3.
4

4x400mR

NounhwnNne

=S

WPWNP% RENES
g

i
—2
Hol
g2
o~

WoeNOU R WNE

57.12 INLE)Z B
1.11.27 FRENZE
(=S
9.24.03 JIAfAA
9.46.18 ARAHEST
10.03.40 FH &
10.06.16 wig 1%
10.20.16 FAERA
10.32.80 FHRSASA
10.32.92 EMHE
10.40.40 R KER
10.43.44 [N =pal
10.48.27 =EI8th
10.48.49 EETE(E
10.54.59 STRRE
10.58.28 FEE
11.05.63 LI Ve
11.13.35 ik
11.28.37 AT B8
11.33.05 SEENE
4229 R%Z - [f - KE - FH
42.41 1A - R - K=E - B
42.98 £ - [{ - k% - F4
45.25 &% - 1N - |x2 - £ B
3.23.60 &% - @A - L - KZE
3.26.17 R%Z - X% - & - AR
3.28.69 k%7 - A - AR - A&
3.34.04 K& - &% - #H - BR
3.37.71 K% - K= - @A - /MU
3.38.08 /\L - AME - R - BXH
4m?20 FRE&S)
3m80 INE=NE
3m60 EHAME
1mo4 il =
1m81 UinoapilLisi|
1m80 BE/IE
1m75 &
1m65 FrREEFNZE
6m99  -1.4 ASEIBA
6m05 +0.5 BEA
6m02 +1.5 KHE B2
5m95  -0.9 TREAR
5m98 +1.4 FreEFNZE
6mi13 +0.5 1 FAE
5m74 +0.5 R
5m74 -1.8 TRIEE
5m58 0.0 A&
5m42 +0.5 B
5m31 -3.1 IR
4m92  +1.3 KIgIR 2
5m56 +1.4 EEED

= W

H = NENEFEFRNNORFRNN WONNDN

w ww

i I o S )

H WHFRRRRNERFRRRNW

] LR 1
] LR 1

REERHMA
BIIRBEFERS
BIIEEFERS
ERRERRTES
] LR 1
ERRERRTES
EXRBRETER
ERRERRTES
BIIEEFERS
ERRERRTES
] LR 1
EHIIESE =

] LR 1

] LR 1
fRRTSZEBHMA

] LR 1

] LR 1

L = BB
] LIRS
] LR 1
fRRTSZEPHA

hEERAA
fERTSZEPHA

L LR SR
] LR 1
BIIRBEFERS
fERTSZEBHA

TEBIREFE
] L IR SHAA
S1EE LREHES

] LIRS
H&H—/VUL - SBAER
LT =EBXH1
ERRERRTES
LR SRR - SRR

]| IR S AHE A

&SRR X TR

L = BB
fRRTSZEBFA
ERRERRTES

] LR SARHMA - SRR
F1EELREHES

LSS AR X TR

fERTSZEBHRAAR
F1EmELREHES
F1EELREHS
F1EmELREHES

] LR BRAA - SRR
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6.29
6.29

6.22
54
5.4

7.13

6.29

7.13

7.13

7.13
54

7.13

6.29

6.29

6.29

6.29

5.10

6.29

6.29

4.26
5.29
6.28
5.10

6.21
5.10
5.30
6.29
5.5
5.10

5.5
5.29
4.12

5.31
4.20
4.26
7.13
5.30

5.29
5.4
4.26
5.10
7.12
5.29
4.13
5.4
5.10
4.13
4.13
4.13
5.29

L
i [N]

UN=
pAR-S]

i [N]
L
L
L
i [N

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

L
L
L
L

UN=]
L
L
L
k=)
L

ISF3
L
L

L
pk-)
L
L
L

(e L
L
(e L
L
(e L
L
(e L
L
(e L
L
i [N]
L
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1. 14m22
2. 12m31
3. 11mé64
4, 11m55
5. 11m32

g% (1.75kg)
38m68
36m70
36m40
34m94
31m65
30m79
29m28
28m39
. 27m10
A (2.0kg)
31m66
31m66
31m37
25m96

xa

PUWUNHEBLONOIUIAWNE

iz (6kg)
14m37
12m62
11m85
11m74
10m51
10m17
10mO06
9m94
9m56
8m70
7m56

=
RroPOXNOUDEWN

L% (5kg)
1. 16mO00
2. 12m90
3. 11m53
4, 10mO05
—R%FA(7.26kg)
1. 12m55
10mO08
8m49

N

Xz

50m32
45m70
42m76
41m06
37m50
34m60
32m81
32m65
32m52

.L°.°°.\'.°‘.‘”.4>.W!\’!“§ w
el

J\> 7 —1%(6.0kg)

1. 48m30
2. 41m41
3. 36m38
4. 26m27
5. 21mo01
6. 20m04

—H%FE(7.26kg)

1. 38m28
2. 30m76

-1.3
+0.3
+0.6
+1.1

-0.2

PEN
TEIXE
ESNLE 2PN
XHE P&
TERE

A
AIEEFTIA
eSS
AR fBE
BT
REE s}
HSFAIE
PEE 5]
FTht

e =l
AMEE
AIEFIEA
R

N
IBmE
ES =l
HEHRA
AEEY
]2 pizzE 2
[Z0[2EIEN
AR
LEEH
S FAa
FREIINZE

JNIEHBEAR
R
]2 pizzE2)
LEEH

NIEFFAR
IEAYE
AR

HIEFIEA
ERED
AEEY
R
MAMBS
SsE:
L
1S FIAE
REIRZE

IBHETRE
AR
ERED
AIEFIEA
]z pizzz 2
A

IEHERE
THAIASE

P HEFENWRFRLWFENDWR R WWwWN P, WWF,WNWRE == N= W

e

w

=== WHE WNNW

H = WNNW

w

FhESRHR

] L IR 1
ERRERRTES
] LIRS
F1EELREHS

] LIRS
ERIEINC i B
] L IR S
ERIEINC it B
E1LASHBRES
ERIEINC st B
fRRTSZEBHA
ERMEINC st B
E1LASHBRES

] LR 1
] LR 1
] LR 1
] LR 1

ThESRHA

] L LR SRR
S1EELREHES
EMEINC 3 Bt e
fRERTSZEPHRA

EMEINC 3 Bt e
S1EELREHES
TIPSR ES

] LR EHAA - SRR
F&HI—/)VUL - SRR
] LR FHAA - SRR

ERRERRTER
ERRERRTES
ERRERRTER
ERRERRTES

] L IR 1
]| LR 1
] L IR 1

ThESRHA
ERRERRTES
] LR S

& LR SEHARRITE X P&

F1EELREHFES
fRRTSZEBHRAR

LR SRR - SRR
FNE&H—Z/VUL - SEBRERR
LR SRR - SRR

2ESHMAE
ERREGERTER
ERRERRTES
EXRNBRETES
ERIEINC i B
RN 2 B

] LR 1
] LR 1
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6.21
6.29
7.13
5.29
4.12

5.31
5.18
5.31
5.18
5.18
5.18
5.10
5.18
5.18

6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29

6.20
5.29
4.12
5.18
5.10
5.18
4.12
5.10
5.29
4.19
5.29

7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13

6.28
6.28
6.28

6.21
7.13
5.30
5.4
4.12
5.10
5.30
4.20
5.30

7.25
7.12
7.12
7.12
5.18
5.18

6.29
6.29

N
L
i [N]
L
i [N]

R
i 1
R
i 1
TR
TR
R
i 1
TR

L
L
L
L

In=)
R
R

TR
R

TR
R
L
R
N
R

L
L
L
L

L
L
L

N
L
L
L
L
L
L
pAR=)
L

L5
R
R
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i [N]



8 &EEFZ(100m - 1& - 2 - 400m/110mH - 48 - & - 1500m)

1. 4137 3 FlAE 1 n&eHh——/)0L 4.19.20 HE&
2. 3645 FRENZE 1 FELESRERER 5.29.30 [
3. 3589 T EES 1 [ELE SRR 5.29.30  [EL
(Zz F]
100m
1. 12.47 +1.4 A= 3 BERAREREFES 7.12 it L
2. 12.77 +1.1 TR 2 BERREREFES 7.12 L
3. 12.82 +1.2 REEDS 2 MBS 5.30 GAlIN
4, 13.02 +0.7 EF BA 1 [ELESRHSA 5.30 L
5. 13.52 +0.9 Elxe 2 EHARERERFERR 7.12 GAlIN
6. 13.71  +0.3 ALLOMD 3 BERREREFES 7.12 L
7. 13.88 -1.6 EINEE 3 MEUm=xn 4.26 GAlIN
8. 14.22  -2.7 mE 2 2 {RETSZEReIR 5.1 L
200m
1. 25.76 0.0 AT 3 MELUESKEAEIITNX FEs 5.4 GAlIN
2. 26.11  -1.1 TZEREDD 2 [ELESREAEIItTX &S 5.4 L
3. 29.93 -0.6 REEDS 2 MELESKEAEIITNX FEs 5.4 GAlIN
300m
1. 41.30 BRAEEH 3 BERREREFES 7.13 L
2. 42.93 TR 2  E1OELBREEFES 4.13 [l
400m
1. 58.90 BRAEEH 3 REUHm=3Rxdht 4.26 L
2. 1.00.17 TR 2 ELESEHEE 5.29 [l
3. 1.03.76 BIBxEe 2 ’LUBEFE 6.28 &L
800m
1. 2.23.08 JERT=1 2 MRS 5.30 [l
2. 2.23.94 [ NN 3 MELESEHRAE 5.30 L
3. 2.44.33 a5 = 1 FEUESKREAEIITNX FEs 5.4 [l
4, 2.47.34 fBHET 2 [EHm=3Rxdht 4.26 L
1500m
1. 4.38.41 FESRRR 2 MRS 5.29 L
2. 4.59.60 [ NN 3 {RETSZERAIR 5.10 L
3. 5.11.81 =HET 3 MBS 5.29 L
4, 5.19.60 =A8578 2 ELEEFE 6.28 L
5. 5.28.72 BHEF 2 {EElsSZEReR 5.10 L
6. 5.46.06 ah = 1 {RETSZERRIR 5.10 L
7. 5.47.54 AR 1 {ERISZERER 5.10 L
3000m
1. 11.15.06 =WET 3 fmRlszERASA 5.10 Ll
2. 11.52.27 =AE578 2 LIRS 5.30 L
3. 12.15.36 BHEF 2 ELESEHRAK 5.30 L
4, 12.50.83 a4 E 1 E1EELERRS 4.13 L
5. 13.09.90 LUAARE 1 SH1EELEBREFS 4.13 Ll
5000mwW
1. 30.36.08 NE % 2 MRS 5.29 L
100mH (0.838/8.5m)
1. 1491 +1.9 TZHESEAD 2 BERRERETFER 7.13 Ll
2. 16.43 +1.0 PESUES S 3 Ei1OELRREEFES 4.12 L
40 0mH
1. 1.10.30 EINEE 3 MBS 5.30 it L
4x100mR
1. 49.68 WRE - FA - L - EIR {RRTSZ BB 5.10 L
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4x400mR

1. 4.03.53 & - B -
2. 4.05.33 ZEE - 571
3. 4.02.96 ZHE - FA -
Bk
1. 2m90
2. 2m60
Em bk
1. 1m50
2 1m50
3 1m40
EMRPk
1. 5m46 +1.6
2. 4m23  +0.6
—F&ik
1. 9m40 +0.5
foti%
1. 8m41
IR
1. 30m99
2. 16m63
oD%
1. 36m27
2. 25m10

J\> T —1%(4.0kg)
1, 20m50

EA - 8

s - AL

KHHEE
BR 2

HPHETE
EFRIAE
ALOMD

HFEU

BTG

HIETE

EIRRE
=FER

EFRIRE
[EEEF

EFRERE

N

w W=

[E Gy

3

fRRTSZEBHA
] LR SR
ThE SRR

ESRHA
&h——/UL

L =8Bx#H1
] L IR S
F1OELREHS

] LR 1
RRTSZEBHAR

] L IR S

] LR 1

] LIRS
fRRTSZEBFRAR

] LR 1
)L LR SR

SE1OASHBRES

7 EER (110mH - ESBE - fE2dis - 200m /EEHE - ¥©0#% - 800m)
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L
L
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L
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